Feniks 2015

Sombor, 5/12/2015

Event 7
05/12/2015 - 10:39

Boys, 50m Backstroke

10 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank
10 years

DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
BABIC, Filip
KRAJNOVIC, Aleksa
PETERCO, Lucas
VUCETIC, Aleksa
MISETIC, Jakov
MARJANOVIC, Djordje
LUKIC, Fran

JOVIC, Ognjen
DMITROVC, Branko
JOVETIC, Veljko
DSQ DJURIC, Dusan

[
POOVONO URMWNE

9 years

PUTNIK, Lav
NAGY, Viktor
DULIC, Danilo
KNEZEVIC, Luka
KRMPOQOT, David
KUTUZOV, Nemanja
PEJIC, PAtrik
DJURIC, Jovica

O NOORWDNE

8 years and younger

1. ODOVIC, Strahinja
2. BURANY, Bence

3. KOVACEVIC, Stefan
4. UJVARI, Leon

5. HAJDU, Boris

6. TOHATI, Tamas

7. MANDIC, Bogdan

8. JOZIC, Marko

9. MILUTINOVIC, Nikola
10. RAJKOVACA, Borko
11. SAVANOVIC, Sergej
12. JANJIC, Branko

13. RADOVANOVIC, Dejan

EXH DARAZDI, Dominik
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"Feniks",Sombor

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Zito Osijek

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Zito Osijek

Pk "Swim Star"

Zito Osijek

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub Senta

Plivacki klub "Spartak™ Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak™ Suboti
"VRBAS" Vrbas

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Zito Osijek

Aqua Star - Banja Luka

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Plivacki klub Senta

Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Aqua Star - Banja Luka
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Aqua Star - Banja Luka

Zito Osijek

Time

40.34
41.40
42.71
43.01
43.91
44.33
44.66
45.50
45.89
54.53
57.74

39.13
43.89
44.67
45.95
46.56
49.89
57.64
1:04.92

46.60
47.45
47.62
49.58
51.05
51.20
54.05
56.31
57.10
58.77
59.72
1:02.64
1:11.66

47.63

Pts

167
154
140
137
129
125
123
116
113

67

56

183
129
123
113
108
88
57
40

108
102
101
90
82
81
69
61
58
54
51

29

101

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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